
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

17

14

11

22

1

27

26

7

29

2

13

5

18

16

28

12

6

Name

Rui Miranda

Pedro Sousa

Paulo Pereira

Pedro Carvalho

Reinaldo Fonseca

Pedro Soares

Fernando Ribeiro

Leopoldo Campinas

Fabio Pereira

Jean Pierre

Diogo Azevedo

Nuno Lopes

Pedro Santana

André Martins

Damaso Machado

Miguel Lopes

Rui Miguel

Class Best Tm

48.102

48.175

48.231

48.603

48.771

48.778

48.840

49.028

49.145

49.220

49.278

49.673

49.796

50.312

50.431

52.208

52.227

Diff

-

+0.073

+0.129

+0.501

+0.669

+0.676

+0.738

+0.926

+1.043

+1.118

+1.176

+1.571

+1.694

+2.210

+2.329

+4.106

+4.125

Best Spd

67,357

67,255

67,177

66,663

66,433

66,423

66,339

66,085

65,927

65,827

65,749

65,227

65,065

64,398

64,246

62,059

62,037

In Lap

7

5

7

7

7

7

6

4

6

5

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeRedline cup15

1ª Manga

Treino

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km

14-03-2015 15:22
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